PHILIPS

Lighting

TBH375

TBH375

Ball-impact-resistant luminaire for TL-D fluorescent lamps, specially designed for
multipurpose sports halls and tennis halls. Lamellae prevent players from seeing directly
into the lamps. Strong housing construction protects lamps against ball impact. For surface
or recessed mounting. Optics supplied with the luminaire.

Vyhody

* Impact-resistant luminaire specifically designed for multi-purpose sports halls - can be
surface-mounted or recessed

» Lamps are protected against ball impact by the strong housing

* Optical system with cross-lamellae reduces glare by preventing users from looking
directly into the lamps

Vlastnosti

» Narazuvzdorné télo

« Zafivky TL-D

* Opticky systém s mfizkovymi lamelami

Aplikace

* Viceucelové sportovni haly
* Tenisové haly
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TBH375

Versions

Rozmérové vykresy

1200

1539
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Product

TBH375 6xTL5-49W/830 HFR PI
TBH375 3xTL5-49W/830 HFR PI
TBH375 4xTL5-80W/830 HFR PI
TBH375 4xTL5-49W/830 HFR PI
TBH375 2xTL5-80W/830 HFR PI
TBH375 2xTL5-49W/830 HFR PI
TBH375 3xTL5-80W/830 HFR PI
TBH375 6xTL5-80W/830 HFP PI
TBH375 3xTL5-80W/830 HFP PI
TBH375 3xTL5-49W/830 HFP PI
TBH375 3xTL-D58W/830 HFP PI
TBH375 4xTL5-80W/830 HFP PI
TBH375 4xTL5-49W/830 HFP PI
TBH375 2xTL5-80W/830 HFP PI
TBH375 2xTL5-49W/830 HFP PI
TBH375 2xTL-D58W/830 HFP PI
TBH375 3xTL-D58W HFR PI
TBH375 2xTL-D58W HFR PI
TBH375 3xTL-D58W HFP
TBH375 2xTL-D58W HFP
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TBH375

Approval and Application
IP kéd

Operating and Electrical
Vstupni napéti

General Information

Znacka odolnosti proti narazu

Znacka CE
Trida ochrany |IEC

Kompenzacni okruh
Znatka ENEC
Predradnik

Kaéd produktové rady

© 2018 Philips Lighting Holding B.V. VSechna prava vyhrazena. Zména specifikaci bez upozornéni. Ochranné znamky jsou

vlastnictvim Philips Lighting Holding B.V. nebo jejich pfislusnych majitelt.

IP20

220 to 240 V

Ball Impact
Resistance mark
CE mark
Bezpecnostni tfida
|

ENEC mark

HFP

TBH375

General Information

Order Code
05093500
05096600
75804600
75807700
75808400
75810700
75806000
75813800
75814500

Full Product Name
TBH375 2xTL-D58W HFP
TBH375 3xTL-D58W HFP

TBH375 2xTL-D58W/830 HFP PI
TBH375 2xTL5-49W/830 HFP PI
TBH375 2xTL5-80W/830 HFP PI
TBH375 4xTL5-49W/830 HFP PI
TBH375 3xTL-D58W/830 HFP PI
TBH375 3xTL5-49W/830 HFP PI
TBH375 3xTL5-80W/830 HFP PI

PHILIPS

Kod rady zdroje
TL-D

TL-D

TL-D

TL5

TL5

TL5

TL-D

TL5

TL5

Prikon zdroje
58 W
58 W
58 W
49 W
80 W
49 W
58 W
49 W
80 W

www.lighting.philips.com

Podcet svételnych zdrojt
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